
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SSB	ROBOTICS	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $127.75
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_2zHOoNB -$5.88 $121.87
2025-08-06 Exxon	GOOD	2	GO	#205 txn_mAHZA2O -$5.60 $116.27
2025-08-06 Exxon	GOOD	2	GO	#205 txn_2zHORXX -$46.22 $70.05
2025-08-07 PIT	STOP	#3	TRAVEL	CTR txn_GkHzZew -$20.14 $49.91
2025-08-08 Donation	from	Brenda	Coombs txn_V0Hg0y7 $53.77 $103.68
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_rYHPnw6 -$3.76 $99.92
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Rosalinda	Meza txn_zVHo66q $107.53 $207.45
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_gnHJMZz -$7.53 $199.92
2025-08-20 ROBLOX	1.888.858.2569 txn_wNHAdQZ -$4.99 $194.93
2025-08-21 Amazon txn_9KH7ANQ -$78.00 $116.93
2025-08-22 FACEBK	*DSW5SYLPH2 txn_vgH4GnJ -$30.00 $86.93
2025-08-25 Amazon txn_NQHZ4Qe -$37.43 $49.50
2025-08-26 Transfer	from	Gene	Haas txn_EyHw9lx $2,000.00 $2,049.50
2025-08-26 PAYPAL	*CLEVERBRIDG	SOLID txn_qkHRbdL -$31.20 $2,018.30
2025-08-30 SP	PRINT-A-KIT txn_9KHy4q4 -$15.00 $2,003.30

WITHDRAWN:	$285.75.	DEPOSITED:	$2,161.30. $2,003.30

SSB	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	SSB	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


